©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
October, 2015 − Rev. 18
1 Publication Order Number:
MC74HC595A/D
MC74HC595A
8-Bit Serial-Input/Serial or
Parallel-Output Shift
Register with Latched

NOTE: implies that the output is in a high−impedance
state.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC74HC595ADG
SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
48 Units / Rail
NLV74HC595ADG* 48 Units / Rail
MC74HC595ADR2G 2500 / Tape & Reel
NLV74HC595ADR2G* 2500 / Tape & Reel
MC74HC595ADTG
TSSOP−16
(Pb−Free)
96 Units / Tube
NLV74HC595ADTG* 96 Units / Tube
MC74HC595ADTR2G 2500 / Tape & Reel
NLV74HC595ADTR2G* 2500 / Tape & Reel
MC74HC595AMNTWG
(In Development) QFN16
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel